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Ürün Özellikleri

Ürün Markası MERCEDES

Ürün Tipi FRONT

Ürün Kodu 201201 K

Sipariş Kodu 6003 - 74

Kutu Boyutu 780*1180*660

Kutudaki Adet 96

  Ağırlık 2,6 Kg.

  Tork  

Ürün Grubu  



US - 201201 K
Sipariş Kodu: 6003 - 74

MODEL Kodları

ACTROS 1831, 1860

 1831, 1860

 2031, 2053

 2531, 2557

 2631, 2658

 3231, 3335

 3340, 3357

 4140, 4148

CROSS Kodları

SACHS 105414

SACHS 290998

SACHS 311663

AIRKRAFT 208001K

FIRESTONE W02M588018

MAYSAN 7371105

MAYSAN 7391005

OEM Kodları

 9428905319

 9428905919

 9438903819

 A9428905319

 A9428905919

 A9438903819


